
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

107 
42 

972 
867 
862 
282 

86 
45 

Name 

Dmytro Izvoznikov 
Eugene McMahel 
Brian Bukala 
Jesus Sanchez 
Carlo Manalo 
Chris Shimonkevitz 
Carlos Ramirez 
Aidan Haigh 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Best Tm 

1:48.631 
1:49.209 
1:54.554 
1:55.481 
1:56.624 
1:57.498 
1:57.770 
2:01.715 

Best Speed 

84.838 
84.389 
80.451 
79.805 
79.023 
78.435 
78.254 
75.718 

In Lap 

1 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Sponsor 

T r a c k d a z ,  y a m a h a ,  K Y T , P i r e l l i , C R A , G P  s u s p e n s i o n , A t t a c k  P e r f o r m a n c e , M i t h o s  L e a t h e r  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/6/2025 11:07:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

QP6:Amateur 1000 

QP6:Amateur 1000 

Qualifying started at 10:54:15 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/6/2025 10:15 


